Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Cunning Linguists

Bradys Soft Balls Division

TEAM

These guys got it made
New B

Central Scrutinizer
Drunken Jackalopes
The 8:59:59ers

The Phants

Clifford

Stano

Total Points
TEAM

These guys got it made
The 8:59:59ers

New B

Drunken Jackalopes
Central Scrutinizer

The Phants

Stano

Clifford

N O O N 00 0 ©

L

W o0 ~NO O 0N
OO0 o0oo0ooooo-H

=
N

PTS

2488.74
2363.04
2348.25
2332.59
2260.78
2251.01
2121.63
2090.16

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.143

PF
1997.57
2011.13
1862.64
1854.95
1957.67
1868.48
1702.13
1759.92

PA
1826.99
1801.67
1855.02
1902.77
2002.10
1950.71
1749.33
1925.90

STREAK

Won 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:06 AM Eastern



