

Cunning Linguists

Bradys Soft Balls Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
These guys got it made	10	4	0	0.714	1997.57	1826.99	10 - 4 - 0	Won 3
New B	9	5	0	0.643	2011.13	1801.67	9 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Central Scrutinizer	8	6	0	0.571	1862.64	1855.02	8 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Drunken Jackalopes	8	6	0	0.571	1854.95	1902.77	8 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
The 8:59:59ers	7	7	0	0.500	1957.67	2002.10	7 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
The Phants	6	8	0	0.429	1868.48	1950.71	6 - 8 - 0	Won 1
Clifford	6	8	0	0.429	1702.13	1749.33	6 - 8 - 0	Lost 1
Stano	2	12	0	0.143	1759.92	1925.90	2 - 12 - 0	Lost 11

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
These guys got it made	2488.74
The 8:59:59ers	2363.04
New B	2348.25
Drunken Jackalopes	2332.59
Central Scrutinizer	2260.78
The Phants	2251.01
Stano	2121.63
Clifford	2090.16